
WinShooter

Tävling: ÖSM Fält 2008 R, 2008-06-01

Klass: ÖPR

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Beck, Thomas Salems PK 60/36 06666666666
2 Nordin, Åke Upplands Väsby PSK 57/36 06546666666
3 Johansson, Curt Atlas Copco PSK 57/35 05666666556
4 Carlsson, Per Lövsta Skf 56/36 06566666555
5 Karlsson, Thomas Salems PK 56/35 06656666465
6 Blomgren, Niclas Lövsta Skf 56/34 06666466565
7 Wiberg, Jonas Strängnäs PK 55/34 06665466466
8 Ryttare, Ronnie Gagnef-Mockfjärds PK 55/34 06546566665
9 Svensson, Håkan Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 54/34 06664566456
10 Råsbo, Robert Råsbo PSK 53/35 06645666356
11 Andersson, Kjell Eskilstuna PSK 53/34 06366666464
12 Nyberg, Stig Lövsta Skf 52/35 06654566554
13 Skottke, Patrik Lövsta Skf 52/34 06555666265
14 Hübner, Jonas Salems PK 52/34 04545666655
15 Johansson, Joachim Motala PK 52/34 06345666655
16 Ragnarsson, Bo Motala PK 52/33 06544466566
17 Svensson, Bengt Sandvikens PSK 52/33 06555566464
18 Erlansson, Thomas Salems PK 52/32 06666465265
19 Almgren, Lars Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 51/33 06645566265
20 Blix, Magnus Lövsta Skf 51/33 06455466555
21 Norén, Roger Sandvikens PSK 51/32 04555566654
22 Östlund, Johan Ljusdals PSK 50/34 06156655565
23 Oscarsson, Ulf Lima Skyttegille 50/34 06455666462
24 Andersson, Ove Upplands Väsby PSK 50/32 05564556653
25 Svensson, Linda Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 49/32 06346664464
26 Johansson, Arne Sandvikens PSK 47/34 05334666455
27 Sjögren, Lena Hedemora PSK 47/33 06466455434
28 Sisask, Roland Hallstaviks PSK 47/29 05624465645
29 Skoglund, Henrik Sandvikens PSK 47/29 04665565262
30 Pettersson, Sören Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 46/31 04465545544
31 Bäverlid, Thomas Upplands Väsby PSK 46/30 04056666265
32 Gawell, Anders Salems PK 46/28 06644365345
33 Jedholt, Joakim Lövsta Skf 45/29 05533265655
34 Widenberg, Björn Råsbo PSK 45/29 04463555355
35 Karlsson, Anna Salems PK 44/31 04255666253
36 Hjertqvist, Jan Tillberga PSK 42/31 05343456534
37 Simu, Bo Sandvikens PSK 42/28 03356464353
38 Egnell, Mats Motala PK 42/28 03543365643
39 Dahlberg, Mikael Hallstaviks PSK 42/27 04525465254
40 Magnusson, Conny Älvdalens PK 41/28 04453555631
41 Stridbo, Finn Transtrands Skf Pistolsektion 41/27 04454353553
42 Hellström, Björn Upplands Väsby PSK 39/28 03343356453
43 Öhman, Elon Hallstaviks PSK 39/27 03445266342
44 Eriksson, Lennart Hallstaviks PSK 39/25 05026465263
45 Dragsten, Rolf Gagnef-Mockfjärds PK 37/27 04334255434
46 Söderberg, Arne Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 37/26 03635344432
47 Simmerud, Clas Motala PK 37/25 05233465423
48 Hellman, Lars Lövsta Skf 35/22 02455365221
49 Eriksson, Lasse Leksands PSF 35/20 02123364455
50 Pherson, Fredrik Ljusdals PSK 32/22 02513253452
51 Hansson, Bo Orsa PSK 29/22 03352425212
52 Alfredsson, Johan Gagnef-Mockfjärds PK 27/20 02114235234

Tävling: ÖSM Fält 2008 R, 2008-06-01
Vapen: R

Pl Lag Klubb Resultat Tot P
1 Salem R-lag Salems PK 168/103 018/18 18/6 17/9 18/9 16/13 18/6 17/15

12/9 18/9 16/9
Thomas Karlsson 56/35
Thomas Beck 60/36
Thomas Erlansson 52/32



WinShooter

Tävling: ÖSM Fält 2008 R, 2008-06-01
Vapen: R

Pl Lag Klubb Resultat Tot P
2 Lövsta R- lag Lövsta Skf 163/103 018/18 15/6 17/9 17/9 14/11 18/6 18/15

15/11 16/9 15/9
Per Carlsson 56/36
Niclas Blomgren 56/34
Magnus Blix 51/33

3 Upplands Väsby R-lag Upplands Väsby PSK 153/98 015/15 10/4 15/9 16/8 17/14 17/6 18/15
14/10 17/9 14/8
Thomas Bäverlid 46/30
Ove Andersson 50/32
Åke Nordin 57/36

4 Uppsala Handeldvapen R- l Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 149/97 016/16 13/5 16/9 15/8 16/13 16/6 15/13
13/11 15/8 14/8
Linda Svensson 49/32
Håkan Svensson 54/34
Sören Pettersson 46/31

5 Sandviken R- lag Sandvikens PSK 146/96 015/15 14/6 14/9 14/9 16/13 18/6 17/14
10/8 17/9 11/7
Henrik Skoglund 47/29
Bengt  Svensson 52/33
Arne Johansson 47/34

6 Motala R- lag Motala PK 146/95 015/15 13/5 12/8 12/7 13/12 18/6 17/14
17/12 15/9 14/7
Joachim Johansson 52/34
Mats Egnell 42/28
Bo Ragnarsson 52/33


